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
4 beds | 3 baths | 1975 sqft | .61 acre parcel | $1,595,000 

    DRE# 01498053  |  DRE# 01885058 | DRE# 01855959     All information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed.   

11 Kittiwake Road 



Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws.  License Number 01527235.  All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject 
to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale or withdrawal without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footages are approximate. This is not intended to solicit property already listed. Nothing herein shall be construed 
as legal, accounting or other professional advice outside the realm of real estate brokerage.

My Orinda Favorite

Suzi O’Brien
925.286.8520
suzi.orbrien@compass.com
DRE 01482496

1 Crestview Dr., Orinda 

4BD |  2BA |  Studio |  2336 SF |  .21 AC
Offer price: $1,795,000

OPEN Sat & Sun 1-4PM





Flowers • Trees • Succulents • Pottery & Fountains
Benches • Garden Decor • House Plants • Gifts • Jewelry

Garden Consultation

196 Moraga Way • (925) 254-3713 • Open Wednesday - Sunday

Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. California License # 
01991628, 1527235, 1527365, 1356742, 1443761, 1997075, 1935359, 1961027, 1842987, 1869607, 1866771, 1527205, 1079009, 1272467. All material pre-
sented herein is intended for informational purposes only and is compiled from sources deemed reliable but has not been verified. Changes in 
price, condition, sale or withdrawal may be made without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements 
and square footage are approximate.

DreamBig with UsDreamBig Homes Team | DreamBig.Homes
Peggy Whalen DRE 00686588 | 925.212.1900
Mary Arnerich-King DRE 01419839 | 925.872.7975

Thinking of moving?
Your home deserves to look its best.

Ask us about our Compass Concierge Program.



93 Moraga Way, Suite 103 • Orinda, CA 94563 • Phone: (925) 254-0505
                 Visit www.villageassociates.com                                       

LAMORINDA’S  LEADING INDEPENDENT REAL ESTATE F IRM

facebook.com/VillageAssociates

instagram.com/VillageAssociates 

twitter.com/villageassoc 

DRE#01301392
It’s Village. Of Course.

Sunday Open Homes 

40 Las Palomas
Charming 4 bd/ 3.5 ba home w/ 
European flair sits on serene .30-
acre parcel featuring sunny patios 
& tranquil seating areas! 

1682 Parkside Drive
Beautifully updated townhome in 
Walnut Creek’s Buena Vista 
neighborhood features 2 bd/2.5 ba, 
lg living room & 2 amazing patios!

2110 Buena Vista
Duplex in Central Alameda, walking 
distance to Park Street! Unit A: 
2bd/ 1.5 ba, Unit B: 2 bd/ 2 ba. 
Easy access off and on the island!

$1,795,000

$799,000

$995,000

$2,695,000

$1,450,000

$1,388,900

$2,395,000

$3,150,000

$785,000

224 Camino Sobrante
Classic 5 bd/3 ba home sits on a 
.53-acre rare waterfront lot just 
right for morning & evening strolls 
around Lake Cascade & OCC! 

37 La Madronal
Nestled among majestic oaks w/ 
picturesque views of Mt. Diablo 
this property includes 3 bd/ 2 ba & 
2427 sqft on a .25-acre parcel!

8117 Skyline Blvd
Stylish, contemporary, light & 
bright 3 bd/ 2.5 ba, 2081 sq ft 
open floor plan. Not to be missed!

237 Glorietta Blvd
Fabulous 5 bd mid-century! Great 
level yard! Private lane near 
Glorietta Elem! 

1332 Reliez Valley Road
Perfectly updated 3450 sqft home 
w/ 5 bd + office/4 ba featuring 
formal living & dining rooms, 
chef’s kitchen & French windows! 

438 W Grand Ave, # 528
Amazing 2 bd/ 2 ba condo located 
in the Broadway Grand Building in 
the Heart of Uptown Oakland!  

121 Van Ripper Lane
County’s most stunning 1+ acre 
estate setting! Gorgeous 5+ bd, 
mid-century showplace artfully 

11 Kittiwake Road
Single story 4 bd/ 3ba home in a 
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